FIDE WORLD CADETS CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS
BATUMI (GEORGIA)
18 — 31 October 2016

SCHEDULE
Tuesday 18-Oct Arrival Day
Wednesday 19-Oct 10:00 Captain’s Meeting
Wednesday 19-Oct 14:30 Opening Ceremony
Wednesday 19-Oct 15:00 Round 1
Thursday 20-Oct 15:00 Round 2
Friday 21-Oct 15:00 Round 3
Saturday 22-Oct 15:00 Round 4
Sunday 23-Oct 15:00 Round 5
Monday 24-Oct 15:00 Round 6
Tuesday 25-Oct Free Day
Wednesday 26-Oct 15:00 Round 7
Thursday 27-Oct 15:00 Round 8
Friday 28-Oct 15:00 Round 9
Saturday 29-Oct 15:00 Round 10
Sunday 30-Oct 10:00 Round 11
Sunday 30-Oct Closing Ceremony
Monday 31-Oct Departure




